General Description
The MAX9586–MAX9589 are small, low-power, multi-
channel video amplifiers with integrated reconstruction
filters and input clamps. Specially suited for standard-
definition video signals, these devices are ideal for a
wide range of television and set-top box applications.
The video signals from the outputs of a digital-to-analog
converter (DAC) are AC-coupled to the inputs of the

AVAILABLE
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Ordering Information
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +125°C operat-
ing temperature range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
PART PIN-PACKAGE CHANNELS
MAX9586AZK+T 5 Thin SOT23 1
MAX9587AZT+T 6 Thin SOT23 2
MAX9588AUA+T 8 µMAX 3
MAX9589AUB+T 10 µMAX 4
Block Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
Pin Configurations and Selector Guide located at end of
data sheet.